Delivering Certainty
POWER ENGINEERING
HAMER POWER ENGINEERING
LV Vertical Fuse Switch Disconnectors
Isolating electricity supply at distribution sub-stations
can be made safer with the latest generation of Weber
EFEN disconnectors.
The new E3 disconnector keeps live terminals fully

(three phase)
Bottom /
Top
Rear Side
EF400 00 160 100 50  ✓ ✓
EF400ST 00 160 100 50 ✓ ✓
EF442 00 160 185 50 ✓ ✓
EF442ST 00 160 185 50 ✓ ✓
EF101 2 400 185 100 ✓ ✓
EF103 3 630 185 100 ✓ ✓
EF103ST 3 630 185 100 ✓ ✓
EF103LP 3 630 185 100 ✓ ✓
Low profile
handles
EF116 3 1,000 185 100 ✓ ✓
EF1000R 3 1,000 185 100 ✓ ✓
EF1000S 3 1,000 185 100 ✓ ✓
EF1000BC 3 1,000 185 100 ✓ - - - Bus coupler
EF1250 2x3 1,250 185 200 ✓ ✓
Hamer Limited
85a Falsgrave Street, Phillipstown, Christchurch
Freephone 0800 239 239, Fax 0800 231 231
Built-in Current Transformers for E3 Vertical Disconnects
Hamer Code Rating
EFCT250 250:5
EFCT400 400:5
EFCT630 630:5
EFCT800 800:5
DS0034 09-15
For more information contact your Hamer representative
Hamer Limited reserve the right to amend product details without notice.
Also available